General Description
The MAX20086–MAX20089 dual/quad camera power pro-
tector ICs deliver up to 600mA load current to each of their
four output channels. Each output is individually protected
from short-to-battery, short-to-ground, and overcurrent
conditions. The ICs operate from a 3V to 5.5V supply and
with a 3V to 15V camera supply. The input-to-output volt-
age drop is only 110mV (typ) at 300mA.

www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 21
Typical Application Circuit
Ordering Information
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 9/17 Initial release —
1 9/17 Added missing TOCs in Typical Operating Characteristics section 6
2 1/18
Removed future product status from MAX20086ATPA/VY,
MAX20087ATPB/VY, MAX20087ATPC/VY+, MAX20088ATPA/VY+,
MAX20089ATPA/VY+, and MAX20089ATPB/VY+ in Ordering Information
21
2.1 Added future product status back to MAX20087ATPC/VY+,
MAX20089ATPA/VY+, and MAX20089ATPB/VY+ in Ordering Information 21
3 3/18 Removed future product status from MAX20087ATPC/VY+,
MAX20089ATPA/VY+, and MAX20089ATPB/VY+ in Ordering Information 21
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2018 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 22
MAX20086–MAX20089 Dual/Quad Camera Power Protectors
Revision History
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.